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000 "SnnTtaceeTt"

WHH 7705449060

Ol'PH 1037739683233
tOpuamnyeckunim agpec: r.
MockBa, npoesn Of0eBCKoro,
nom Ne 2A,

BXOZ 5, 3Tax 4, opuc 4.

Mpodunb HaknagHown antoMmmHueBbin LC-NKU-7689-2 Anod

ApTukyn: LC-NKU-7689-2 Kon ToBapa: 1653000083
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LiBeT nokpbITUA
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lMpown3ssognTtens
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Hanun4une
Ha cknage

ApPTUKYN paccenBaTens

LLIvpuHa naowaaky noa NeHTy
rabapuTHLIN pasmep

FapaHTUNHbLIN CPOK

CTpaHa Npon3BOACTBa

MaTepwnan nsgenns

Cnocob nsrotosneHuns
MakcumanbHas AONNHa N3roToBEHNSA

Homep cepTudmkaTta

124 WT.

2000 MM

89 MM

76 MM

2.672 Kr

LC-LRM-M68
AHoanpoBaHHoe cepebpo
22233-2001
HaknanHown

70 Mm

2000x89x76 MM

36 Mecsues
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AntoMuHmin

6063 T6

IKCTPY3UA allOMUHNA
6 nor.m

POCC RU.A[178.H00234

eecrie 6635 pyo.

py6./wWwT.



